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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2319/0

4/08/2321/0

4/08/2322/0

4/08/2323/0

4/08/2324/0

4/08/2325/0

4/08/2326/0

302897,
514835

298569,
516809

301203,
515687

297593,
518786

300132,
512768

301857,
513808

301220,
515852

23/06/2008

23/06/2008

24/06/2008

24/06/2008

24/06/2008

24/06/2008

26/06/2008

10, RED BECK PARK,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN
EXTENSION

109, MAIN STREET,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM COMMERCIAL TO
RESIDENTIAL

15, WEDDICAR GARDENS,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION

8, ST GEORGES TERRACE,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION

6, CROFTLANDS,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,

STOREY EXTENSION FOR
EXTRA BEDROOM, BATHROOM,

BIGRIGG,
TWO

& DINING ROOM, WITH PORCH

ON FRONT ELEVATION.

ENNERDALE COUNTRY HOUSE
HOTEL, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVE 10 TREES
(INCLUDING 7 POPLARS, 2

SYCAMORES, & 1 MAIDENHAIR

TREE), PROTECT ROOT ZONE
OF 9, TREES AND CROWN
LIFT 1 BEECH WITHIN TREE

15, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR D A BARNETT, 15
AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, UNIT

4A LAKELAND BUSINESS
PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

MR AND MRS DONALDSON, 10
RED BECK PARK, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5EY

MR G R WHYTE, 4 MONKWRAY
VILLAS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTA

MR G CALLAN, 15 WEDDICAR
GARDENS, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA

MR B MCCLUSKEY, 10
WHINRIGG DRIVE, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

MR P HODGSON, 6
CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

FLODRIVE HOLDINGS

LIMITED, 3 COURT LODGE,

48 SLOANE SQUARE, LONDON
Swlw 8AJ

MRS I SHARPE, 15 JOHN
COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR



4/08/2327/0

4/08/2328/0

4/08/2329/0

7/08/4043/0

7/08/4044/0

296930,
516671

297093,
511471

300607,
523202

313673,
500273

310470,
494772

26/06/2008

23/06/2008

27/06/2008

23/06/2008

26/06/2008

EXTENSION & MODIFICATION
TO REAR SUN ROOM

7, ENNERDALE TERRACE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED GARAGE

ODDFELLOWS ARMS, 91 - 92,
MAIN STREET, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., RAISED DECK
WITH AWNING AND SCREENS

THE READING ROOMS, MAIN
STREET, DISTINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION OF 2 NO
RESIDENTIAL UNITS &,
AMENDMENTS TO APPROVED
PARKING AREA.

ST BEGAS C OF E SCHOOL,
ESKDALE, HOLMROOK,
CUMBRIA, CREATION OF NEW
SECURE ENTRANCE WITH
SECRETARY'S, OFFICE AND
DISABLED RAMP ACCESS

CROSS COTTAGE, HALL
WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., ERECT TwO
STOREY LOUNGE/BEDROOM
EXTENSION
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wh1itehaven

St Bees

Distington

Eskdale

waberthwaite
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SHADING BY DESIGN LTD, 6
KNIGHTS PARK, HUSSEY
ROAD, SHREWSBURY

MARTIN CUTHELL,
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES,
12 LONGCROFT, KESWICK

LANCASHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
PROPERTY, TEANLOWE
CENTRE, POULTON-LE-FYLDE,
LANCASHIRE FY6 7DE

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

MOOR, CUMBRIA

MR R BENN, 7 ENNERDALE
TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

S & N PUB ENTERPRISES,
2-4 SOUTH GYLE BROADWAY,
BROADWAY PARK, EDINBURGH

DGN PROPERTIES, F.A.0. MR
G TEASDALE, DODDICK FARM,
THRELKELD

THE GOVERNORS OF ST BEGAS
SCHOOL, ST BEGAS C OF E
PRIMARY SCHOOL, LONGRIDGE
LANE, ESKDALE

MR A CLEGG, CROSS
COTTAGE, HALL
WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM



